
Aquinas (1-10-0-0) -vs- Lawrence Tech-D2 (12-4-0-0)
12/9/2023 at Farmingtn Hls, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/9/2023
Start: 7:58 pm
Time: 2:02
Location: Farmingtn Hls, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Aquinas 0 0 1 1
Lawrence Tech-D2 2 1 0 3

AQW: Lauryn Wood (1)
LTW2: Sophia Buckberger (2); Theresa DiMaggio (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AQW LTW2
1st 17:21 LTW2 Theresa DiMaggio Sara Bensen SH 0 1
1st 15:23 LTW2 Sophia Buckberger Unassisted EV 0 2
2nd 07:02 LTW2 Sophia Buckberger Sydney Lochow, Theresa DiMaggio EV 0 3
3rd 01:01 AQW Lauryn Wood Kate Kramm EV 1 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LTW2 Sophia Buckberger 02:00 TRIPPING 18:31 PP
1st AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 ELBOWING 13:04 PP
1st AQW Reyna Dominczak 02:00 INTERFERENCE 02:05 PP
2nd AQW Kylie Rancilio 02:00 BODY CHECKING 16:08 PP
2nd AQW Morgan Kozar 02:00 BOARDING 12:51 PP
2nd LTW2 Katelyn Moreland 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 09:59 PP
2nd AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 06:19 PP
2nd AQW Jenna Blackwell 02:00 SLASHING 01:19 PP
2nd LTW2 Athena Chapman 02:00 SLASHING 00:40 PP
3rd AQW Anna Castle 05:00 CHARGING 18:59 PP
3rd LTW2 Jordyn Bebus 02:00 ROUGHING 15:26 PP
3rd AQW Morgan Kozar 02:00 BOARDING 11:58 PP
3rd LTW2 Sophia Buckberger 02:00 SPRAYING THE GOALIE 08:24 PP
3rd LTW2 Theresa DiMaggio 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00
3rd AQW Kate Kramm 02:00 ROUGHING 00:00



Individual
Aquinas 1

Lawrence Tech-D2 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Kadynce Romijn 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Paige Ike 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Lauryn Wood 1 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Kylie Rancilio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 13 Olivia Menard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Reyna Dominczak 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Morgan Kozar 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

C 18 Jenna Blackwell 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 22 Julia DeHondt 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 25 Anna Castle 0 0 0 0 - 1-5 0
28 Alyssa Exline 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 88 Kate Kramm 0 1 0 0 - 3-6 0
99 Cali Lindbeck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 30 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 30 0 0-0 9-21 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Kathleen Fennessey 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 7 Sara Bensen 0 1 0 0 - - 0
8 Vera Pietila 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Athena Chapman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Valeria Ortega 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Jordyn Bebus 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 18 Katelyn Moreland 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 30 Rachel Hart 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 79 Sydney Lochow 0 1 0 0 - - 0
C 88 Theresa DiMaggio 1 1 1 0 - 1-2 0

91 Sophia Buckberger 2 0 2 0 - 2-4 0
RW 95 Kristin McQueen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 36 0 - - 0
Totals 3 3 39 0 0-0 6-12 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Lawrence Tech-D2 Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Kadynce Romijn L 60:00 3 0 36

Totals 3 0 36

Lawrence Tech-D2 Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Rachel Hart W 60:00 1 0 29

Totals 1 0 29

Aquinas Faceoffs Lawrence Tech-D2 Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


